

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C. No.2516 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.11.2025	<u>HN, J</u> Await service of notice. List the matter on 28.11.2025. <u>JUSTICE HARINATH.N</u> BV	